


Platz VEREIN / LV V A F G

1. VdK Aschaffenburg / Hessen 1297 630 9 1927

2. Goldene Neun Essenheim / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 1247 572 20 1819

3. KV Pirmasens / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 1225 590 21 1815

4. KBV Kelsterbach / Hessen 1206 605 26 1811

5. Ettlinger KV / Baden 1195 613 21 1808

6. KV Eppelheim / Baden 1230 566 29 1796

7. SV Fahner Höhe Gierstädt / Thüringen 1227 566 30 1793

8. SKV Mörfelden / Hessen 1214 561 25 1775

9. TuS Rüsselsheim / Hessen 1202 530 22 1732

Vereinsmannschaften U18 männlich
Mannschaftswertung

5. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft

31. Mai 2018 in Eppelheim



Platz NAME VEREIN / LV V A F G

1. Patrick LÜFTNER VdK Aschaffenburg / Hessen 357 176 0 533
2. Leonard ERNI KV Eppelheim / Baden 330 161 2 491
3. Benedikt MACION KBV Kelsterbach / Hessen 303 184 4 487
4. Nico HAGENBRING SV Fahner Höhe Gierstädt / Thüringen 344 143 10 487
5. Tim MICHEL SKV Mörfelden / Hessen 329 157 3 486
6. Marcel HOLZER KV Pirmasens / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 313 171 2 484
7. Lukas REISENBÜCHLER TuS Rüsselsheim / Hessen 316 164 5 480
8. Patrik GRÜN Ettlinger KV / Baden 309 169 3 478
9. Nico BOTZ KV Eppelheim / Baden 304 169 6 473

10. Tom KIRSCH VdK Aschaffenburg / Hessen 329 144 3 473
11. Felix SAUR-BROSCH Goldene Neun Essenheim / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 310 160 7 470
12. Antonios ANTONOUDIS Ettlinger KV / Baden 296 169 4 465
13. Tim JOCHUM Goldene Neun Essenheim / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 317 148 2 465
14. Maximilian BÄCKER VdK Aschaffenburg / Hessen 304 159 3 463
15. Philipp GREINER KBV Kelsterbach / Hessen 320 140 4 460
16. Björn BONARIUS VdK Aschaffenburg / Hessen 307 151 3 458
17. Torben FREYLER KV Pirmasens / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 331 126 5 457
18. Jakob FIDYKA KV Pirmasens / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 312 143 6 455
19. Dennis ALBRECHT Goldene Neun Essenheim / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 321 134 8 455
20. Niels JAMMER KBV Kelsterbach / Hessen 302 151 5 453
21. Marek WEYRICH TuS Rüsselsheim / Hessen 305 142 4 447
22. Tim DRNASIN Ettlinger KV / Baden 304 139 4 443
23. Robin BECKER SV Fahner Höhe Gierstädt / Thüringen 291 151 5 442
24. Chris BECKER SV Fahner Höhe Gierstädt / Thüringen 281 160 5 441
25. Fabian SCHREIBER SKV Mörfelden / Hessen 310 131 9 441
26. Nico RÖDIGER TuS Rüsselsheim / Hessen 296 142 4 438
27. Tim HEYER SKV Mörfelden / Hessen 294 139 6 433
28. Luca KISTNER Goldene Neun Essenheim / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 299 130 3 429
29. Pascal ROTH SV Fahner Höhe Gierstädt / Thüringen 311 112 10 423
30. Mike SCHMIDT Ettlinger KV / Baden 286 136 10 422
31. Franz OLIVER KV Eppelheim / Baden 292 130 8 422
32. Marvin BIEBINGER KV Pirmasens / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 269 150 8 419
33. Philipp STANCHLY SKV Mörfelden / Hessen 281 134 7 415
34. Luca SCHMITT KBV Kelsterbach / Hessen 281 130 13 411
35. Luca Marcel KÖRNER KV Eppelheim / Baden 304 106 13 410
36. Oliver PORT TuS Rüsselsheim / Hessen 142 52 6 194
37. Elias ANDREADIS TuS Rüsselsheim / Hessen 143 30 3 173
38. 0  / 0 0 0 0
39. 0  / 0 0 0 0
40. 0  / 0 0 0 0
41. 0  / 0 0 0 0
42. Dominik JORDAN KBV Kelsterbach / Hessen 0 0 0 0

Vereinsmannschaften U18 männlich

5. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft
31. Mai 2018 in Eppelheim

Einzelwertung



PLATZ VEREIN / LV V A F G

1.
Tom KIRSCH 329 144 3 473

Maximilian BÄCKER 304 159 3 463

Björn BONARIUS 307 151 3 458

Patrick LÜFTNER 357 176 0 533
Mark LÖFFLER 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1297 630 9 1927

2.
Dennis ALBRECHT 321 134 8 455

Felix SAUR-BROSCH 310 160 7 470

Tim JOCHUM 317 148 2 465

Luca KISTNER 299 130 3 429
Stefan SCHMIDT 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1247 572 20 1819

3.
Jakob FIDYKA 312 143 6 455

Torben FREYLER 331 126 5 457

Marvin BIEBINGER 269 150 8 419

Marcel HOLZER 313 171 2 484
Yannik RIEBENTHALER 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1225 590 21 1815

4.
Luca SCHMITT 281 130 13 411

Philipp GREINER 320 140 4 460

Niels JAMMER 302 151 5 453

Benedikt MACION 303 184 4 487
Dominik JORDAN 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1206 605 26 1811

Goldene Neun Essenheim / Rheinhessen-Pfalz

KV Pirmasens / Rheinhessen-Pfalz

KBV Kelsterbach / Hessen

5. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft
31. Mai 2018 in Eppelheim

Vereinsmannschaften U18 männlich

VdK Aschaffenburg / Hessen

 31. Mai 2018 Classic Arena Eppelheim



PLATZ VEREIN / LV V A F G

5. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft
31. Mai 2018 in Eppelheim

Vereinsmannschaften U18 männlich

5.
Patrik GRÜN 309 169 3 478

Antonios ANTONOUDIS 296 169 4 465

Tim DRNASIN 304 139 4 443

Mike SCHMIDT 286 136 10 422
Alexander HÖHN 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1195 613 21 1808

6.
Nico BOTZ 304 169 6 473

Luca Marcel KÖRNER 304 106 13 410

Franz OLIVER 292 130 8 422

Leonard ERNI 330 161 2 491
0 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1230 566 29 1796

7.
Nico HAGENBRING 344 143 10 487

Chris BECKER 281 160 5 441

Robin BECKER 291 151 5 442

Pascal ROTH 311 112 10 423
0 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1227 566 30 1793

8.
Philipp STANCHLY 281 134 7 415

Tim HEYER 294 139 6 433

Fabian SCHREIBER 310 131 9 441

Tim MICHEL 329 157 3 486
Ben ZIMMERMANN 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1214 561 25 1775

SV Fahner Höhe Gierstädt / Thüringen

SKV Mörfelden / Hessen

Ettlinger KV / Baden

KV Eppelheim / Baden

 31. Mai 2018 Classic Arena Eppelheim



PLATZ VEREIN / LV V A F G

5. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft
31. Mai 2018 in Eppelheim

Vereinsmannschaften U18 männlich

9.
Nico RÖDIGER 296 142 4 438

Elias ANDREADIS 143 30 3 173

Lukas REISENBÜCHLER 316 164 5 480

Marek WEYRICH 305 142 4 447
Oliver PORT 142 52 6 194

Gesamt: 1202 530 22 1732

TuS Rüsselsheim / Hessen

 31. Mai 2018 Classic Arena Eppelheim


